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Evaluation Nordic red breeds

:Btema“ona' RDCFINM000000036455

Herdbook number

FIN 36455
SWE 90628
DNK 36504

Evaluation published 07.10.2025

Udder health
Conformation

Breed proportions

# Daughters
4397
4254
726

3228
3379
59

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/RDCFINM000000036455/RDC
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NTM -42
Yield 75
Growth

Fertility 92

Birth 91

Calving 87

Udder health 91

General health 105
Claw health

Frame 88

Feet & legs 89

Udder 82

Milkability 77

Temperament 79

Longevity 90

Youngstock survival

Saved feed
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